

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10504/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2005 in SA No. 261/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM ACHAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit, permission to place
addl. documents on
record, permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mrs. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.s

M/S.Equity Lex Associates, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Interim order shall continue till the disposal of
the appeal.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
SINGH)

COURT MASTER

R

(ANAND

COURT MASTE